
END OF YEAR STUDENT CHECK OUT

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Kindergarten and 1st Grade Check Out

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 2nd and 3rd Grade Check Out

Thursday, May 7, 2020 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM 4th, 5th, and 6th Grade Check Out

Friday, May 8, 2020 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Junior High School Check Out

Monday, May 11, 2020 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Freshman Check Out

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Sophomore Check Out

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Junior Check Out

Thursday, May 14, 2020 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Evening Check Out (ALL GRADES)

REVISED DATES FOR 2019-2020 SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

Friday, May 15, 2020 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Teacher Check Out & Cookout

Sunday, May 17, 2020 4:00 PM Parade, Walk-through, Check Out, BBQ

Friday, June 12, 2020 7:00 PM - 11:00 Junior/Senior Prom

Sunday, June 14, 2020 2:00 PM 2020 Graduation

June 26-28, 2020 TBA Senior Trip

Aug 3-4, 2020 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM Kindergarten Round-up

Aug 14-16 TBA Musicial "Charlie Brown"

Drexel Students, Parents, and Community,

Below is a list dates and times for students and/or parents to physically come to school and check out.  
Check out procedures will include, but not are necessarily limited to:

Cleaning out lockers
Gathering school supplies
Returning books
Returning Chromebooks and Other Technologies
Returning Hot Spots
Paying unpaid lunch or other fees

If you are unable to check out during the designated times please contact Gary French at 913-731-1579 
or gfrench@drexelbobcats.net.  

Also listed are revised dates for various school activities.  Social distancing and other safety precautions 
will be implemented appropriately during check out and at school events. 

Thank you for your help in successfully closing out the 2019-2020 school year.  We are looking forward 
to a successful 2020-2021.  


